
Show #914736 (Dolly R Chayer): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)

81. AQHA 480000: VRH Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 286 Trinitys Merada Skylar Rose Duleba 77.50 Skylar Rose Duleba10.00

2 376 DCC Sabe Pepto Brie Riley 77.50 Courtney & Brie Riley9.00

3 512 RVR Natural Cat Daeleigh Faith Patridge 76.50 Jenifer Patridge8.00

4 289 Shiners Whiz Cat Ashley Wortham 75.50 Elizabeth Worthman7.00

5 339 Jiffy Wild Card Arielle Wortham 75.00 Arielle Wortham6.00

6 380 Jac Smart Kenadi R Hurst 74.50 Kenadi R Hurst5.00

7 341 GeeWhiz Im Peppy Leah Tate 74.00 Leah Tate4.00

8 460 Cowgirl Sioux Whitney Faith Moody 70.00 Chris And/Or Wendi Moody3.00

9 343 Bulletproof Caroline Phelps 68.50 Caroline Phelps2.00

10 462 Docs Swinging Peppy Trinity Grace Moody 66.50 Chris And/Or Wendi Moody1.00



Show #914736 (DENNIS SIGLER): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)

84. AQHA 481000: VRH Youth Ranch Trail - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 512 RVR Natural Cat Daeleigh Faith Patridge 68.50 Jenifer Patridge11.00

2 286 Trinitys Merada Skylar Rose Duleba 66.50 Skylar Rose Duleba10.00

3 341 GeeWhiz Im Peppy Leah Tate 66.00 Leah Tate9.00

4 289 Shiners Whiz Cat Ashley Wortham 64.00 Elizabeth Worthman8.00

5 380 Jac Smart Kenadi R Hurst 60.00 Kenadi R Hurst7.00

6 462 Docs Swinging Peppy Trinity Grace Moody 59.00 Chris And/Or Wendi Moody6.00

7 343 Bulletproof Caroline Phelps 59.00 Caroline Phelps5.00

8 344 Heseverychicsdream Madeline St John 52.50 Madeline St John4.00

9 376 DCC Sabe Pepto Brie Riley 52.50 Courtney & Brie Riley3.00

10 339 Jiffy Wild Card Arielle Wortham 52.50 Arielle Wortham2.00

11 460 Cowgirl Sioux Whitney Faith Moody 47.50 Chris And/Or Wendi Moody1.00



Show #914736 (Chris Benedict): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)

92. AQHA 482000: VRH Youth Ranch Cutting - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 423 CD Ripper Bayleigh Melton 72.00 Julia Mckenzie Hunter2.00

2 518 Theycallmewhiskers Addison Gomez 70.50 Addison Gomez1.00



Show #914736 (Chris Benedict): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)

90. AQHA 483000: VRH Youth Working Ranch Horse - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 499 This Trash Is Quick Christopher W II Lewis 71.50 William E Lewis3.00

2 518 Theycallmewhiskers Addison Gomez 67.00 Addison Gomez2.00

OP1 3 460 Cowgirl Sioux Whitney Faith Moody 58.80 Chris And/Or Wendi Moody1.00



Show #914736 (Dolly R Chayer): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)

87. AQHA 484000: VRH Youth Ranch Reining - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 344 Heseverychicsdream Madeline St John 71.00 Madeline St John10.00

2 289 Shiners Whiz Cat Ashley Wortham 71.00 Elizabeth Worthman9.00

3 376 DCC Sabe Pepto Brie Riley 70.00 Courtney & Brie Riley8.00

4 343 Bulletproof Caroline Phelps 69.50 Caroline Phelps7.00

5 341 GeeWhiz Im Peppy Leah Tate 69.00 Leah Tate6.00

6 460 Cowgirl Sioux Whitney Faith Moody 67.00 Chris And/Or Wendi Moody5.00

7 462 Docs Swinging Peppy Trinity Grace Moody 66.50 Chris And/Or Wendi Moody4.00

8 380 Jac Smart Kenadi R Hurst 63.00 Kenadi R Hurst3.00

OP1 9 286 Trinitys Merada Skylar Rose Duleba 72.00 Skylar Rose Duleba2.00

OP1 10 512 RVR Natural Cat Daeleigh Faith Patridge 67.50 Jenifer Patridge1.00



Show #914736 (Chris Benedict): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)

91. AQHA 485000: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 343 Bulletproof Caroline Phelps 71.50 Caroline Phelps7.00

2 286 Trinitys Merada Skylar Rose Duleba 71.50 Skylar Rose Duleba6.00

3 376 DCC Sabe Pepto Brie Riley 66.50 Courtney & Brie Riley5.00

4 289 Shiners Whiz Cat Ashley Wortham 65.50 Elizabeth Worthman4.00

5 462 Docs Swinging Peppy Trinity Grace Moody 62.00 Chris And/Or Wendi Moody3.00

6 512 RVR Natural Cat Daeleigh Faith Patridge 53.50 Jenifer Patridge2.00

OP3+ 7 344 Heseverychicsdream Madeline St John 51.00 Madeline St John1.00



Show #914736 (Chris Benedict): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)

94. AQHA 488000: Youth Ranch Conformation - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 286 Trinitys Merada Skylar Rose Duleba 9.00 Skylar Rose Duleba9.00

2 512 RVR Natural Cat Daeleigh Faith Patridge 8.00 Jenifer Patridge8.00

3 376 DCC Sabe Pepto Brie Riley 7.00 Courtney & Brie Riley7.00

4 344 Heseverychicsdream Madeline St John 6.00 Madeline St John6.00

5 343 Bulletproof Caroline Phelps 5.00 Caroline Phelps5.00

6 460 Cowgirl Sioux Whitney Faith Moody 4.00 Chris And/Or Wendi Moody4.00

7 380 Jac Smart Kenadi R Hurst 3.00 Kenadi R Hurst3.00

8 462 Docs Swinging Peppy Trinity Grace Moody 2.00 Chris And/Or Wendi Moody2.00


